
 
 

D200-123 
Revised 07-03-09 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PRODUCT:  Breaded Cheese Ravioli 
CODE:  D200-123 
PACK:  10# Bulk 
LABEL DECLARATION:  Turri’s, Breaded Cheese Ravioli 
 
INGREDIENT STATEMENT:  Ricotta Cheese (Pasteurized Whey, Milk-Fat and 
Milk), Durum Flour (Durum Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Mozzarella Cheese (Mozzarella Cheese [Pasteurized 
Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Non-Fat Milk), Whole Eggs, Parmesan Cheese 
(Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, and Powdered 
Cellulose [anti-caking agent]), Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Cow’s Milk, Cheese 
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes and Powdered Cellulose [anti-caking agent]), Salt, Egg 
Whites, Modified Food Starch, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Black 
Pepper, Parsley, Beta Carotene.  BATTER INGREDIENTS:  Yellow Corn Flour, 
Bleached Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium 
Bicarbonate), Nonfat Dry Milk, Spices and Dried Whole Eggs.  BREADING 
INGREDIENTS:  Bleached Wheat Flour, Salt, Dextrose, Onion Powder, Yeast, 
Parsley, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Cottonseed). 
 
ALLERGENS:  Milk, Wheat, Eggs 
 
HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS:  Place frozen Ravioli in fryer (375-400 degrees) for 
3 ½ to 4 minutes or until golden brown. 
 
PRODUCT SPECS: 
Weight:  1 oz. +/- .10 oz. 
Size:  2” x 1 ½” 
Piece Count:  155 
 
MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECS: 
Coliform:  < 500 
E Coli:  <10 
Salmonella:  Negative 
 
DEFECTS: 
Broken Pieces:  Less than 3% by weight 
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PACKAGING SPECS: 
Net Weight:  10 lbs. 
Gross Weight:  11 lbs. 
Case Cube:  .55 
Case Dimensions:  15” x 11.5” x 5.5” 
Case Palletization:  Ti Hi 10 x 14 
 
STORAGE:  Temperature to hold at 0 degrees 
SHELF LIFE:  12 months from manufactured date 
CODE DATE:  Julian Code Date 

Example:  R82861 
R = (made at Roseville plant)   C = (made at Chesterfield plant) 
8 last digit of the year 2008 
286(day #286 of the calendar year [October 12]) 
1 (first shift made product)  
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 
BREADED CHEESE RAVIOLI 

      D200-123 
 

Nutrition Facts      
Serving Size 4 ravioli    (100g)     
Servings Per Container  About 45  

      
Amount per serving      

Calories 240  From Fat 45  

      
   % Daily Value*  

Total Fat 5 g 8 %  
    Saturated Fat 2.5 g 12 %  
    Trans Fat 0 g     
Cholesterol 25 mg 8 %  
Sodium 650 mg 27 %  

Total Carbohydrate 40 g 13 %  

    Dietary Fiber 2 g 7 %  

    Sugars 3 g    

Protein 9 g    

      
Vitamin A 6 % Vitamin C 0 % 

Calcium 30 % Iron 8 % 
*Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  Your daily values 
may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:  

 Calories  2000 2500  

Total Fat                              Less than  65g 80g  
Sat Fat                  Less than  20g 25g  
Cholesterol            Less than  300mg 300mg  
Sodium                               Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg 
Total Carbohydrate      300g 375g  
Dietary Fiber                25g 30g  

 


